
Calendar at a Glance 
Center for Inquiry School 84 

 
2023-2024 
Semester One 

 
 

July/August 2023	
School Professional 

Development 
Mon, July 24 

8:40-4:10 

District Professional 
Development 

Tue, Wed 
July 25, 26 
Time TBD 

School Professional 
Development 

Mon, July 27 
8:40-4:10 

Popsicle Social Thu, July 27 
5:00-7:00 p.m. 

Rising 6th Grade 
Parent Meeting 

Thu, July 27 
6:00 p.m. 

Teacher Work Day Fri, July 28 
8:40 – 4:10 

1st  Day of School Mon, July 31 
9:20 a.m. 

Back to School Night 
Thu, Aug 10 
K: 5 - 6 p.m. 

1st-8th: 6 - 7:30 p.m. 
PTSA Meeting Mon, Aug 21 

6:00 p.m. 

Car Wash  
@ CFI 84 PARKING LOT 
(BENEFITING 8TH GRADE DC) 

Sat, Aug 5 
10:00am-1:00pm 

Kids Night In 
(BENEFITING 8TH GRADE DC) 

Fri, Aug 25 
4:00-7:30 p.m. 

September 2023	

Labor Day 
NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS Mon, Sep 4 

Professional Development 
ASYNCHRONOUS LEARNING  Tue, Sept 5 

CFI Global Fest 
(BENEFITING CFI 70) 

Sat, Sept 16 
12:00 p.m.-
10:00 p.m. 

PTSA Meeting Mon, Sep 18 
6:00 p.m. 

Peace Day Fri, Sep 22 

MYP Screen on the 
Green @ CFI 27 

Fri, Sep 22  
7:00 -9:00 p.m. 

Literati Book Fair Mon, - Fri, 
Sept 25-29 

PYP Family Picnic  
& Movie Night 

Fri, Sept 29 
Time TBD 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

October 2023	

End of Quarter 1 Fri, Oct 6 

Fall Break 
NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS 

Mon, Oct 9–  
Fri, Oct 13 

PTSA Meeting Mon, Oct 23 
6:00 p.m. 

Discovery Days Wed, Oct 18 & 
Thur, Oct 19 

Parents in Touch Day  
ASYNCHRONOUS SCHOOL FOR 

STUDENTS 
Fri, Oct 20 

1:00 – 8:00 p.m. 

Kids Night In 
(BENEFITING 8TH GRADE DC) 

Fri, Oct 27 
4:00 – 7:30 p.m. 

CFI 5K & Fall Festival 
(BENEFITING CFI 27) 

Sat, Oct 28 
8:00am 

 

 

November 2023	
Veteran’s Day 

Programs*	
Fri, Nov. 10 

9:30 a.m. 

PTSA Meeting Mon, Nov 27 
6:00 p.m. 

IPS District 
Professional 
Development 

Mon, Nov 20 

School Professional 
Development  

ASYNCHRONOUS LEARNING 
Tues, Nov 21 

Thanksgiving Break 
NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS 

Wed, Nov 22 –  
Fri, Nov 24 

 
 

 

December 2023	

MYP Science Fair Thur, Dec 7 
10:00-12:00 p.m. 

Winter Orchestra & 
Choir Concert 

 Thu, Dec 14 
6:00-7:30 p.m. 

Last Day of 1st Semester Tues, Dec 19 
Teacher Records Day 

NO SCHOOL FOR  STUDENTS 
unless Makeup Day Needed 

Wed, Dec 20 

Winter Break 
NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS 

Thurs, Dec 21 – 
Thu, Jan 5 

 

 

School Tour Dates for  
Prospective Families	

9:45 Tours 
 Sept 29, Oct 6 & 27, Nov 3 & 17, Dec 8, Jan 12 
& 19, Feb 9 & 23, Mar 1 & 15, April 5, May 3 

State and District Testing Window 

IREAD 3  
(2nd & 3rd Grade) March 4h-March 15th  

ILEARN  
(3rd-8th Grade) April 15th-May 10th  

NWEA & Running Record (K-2) 
Testing Window 

Fall  August 7th-September 1st    

Winter December 4-December 14th   

Spring April 29th-May 17th  

Dyslexia Screener (K-2) 

K-2nd Grade October 2023 

High Ability Screener (1st) 

Kindergarten 
& 1st Grade 

November 1st-November 30th   

 



 
 
Semester Two 
	

January 2024	
1st Day Back in school 

for Students Mon Jan 8 
Martin Luther King Day 

NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS Mon, Jan 15 
All CFI MYP 
Skatenight 

Roller Cave 

January 17 
5:30-7:30 p.m. 

Family Bingo Fri, Jan 26 
6:00-8:00 p.m. 

PTSA Meeting Mon, Jan 22 
6:00 p.m. 

 

February 2024	

World Read Aloud Day  Wed, Feb 7 

Global Week Mon, Feb 12- 
Fri, Feb 16 

Presidents Day  
NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS Mon, Feb 19 

IPS District 
Professional 
Development  

NO SCHOOL FOR 
STUDENTS 

Tues, Feb 20 

PTSA Meeting Mon, Feb 26 
6:00 p.m. 

Scholastic Book Fair Mon, - Fri, 
Feb 26-Mar 1 

 

March 2024	
Career Day 

(5th-8th Grade) 
Fri, Mar 1 

9:30–12:45 p.m. 

All CFI MYP Dance Fri, Mar 8 
7:00-9:00 p.m. 

PTSA Meeting Mon, Mar 18 
6:00 p.m. 

End of Quarter 3 Fri, Mar 15 

Parents in Touch Day/ 
Student Led Portfolio 

Conferences 
ASYNCHRONOUS SCHOOL 

FOR STUDENTS 

Fri, Mar 22 
1:00-8:00p.m. 

Spring Break 
Flex Days 

NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS  

Mon, Mar 25- 
Fri, March 29 

 

 

April 2024	
District PD Day  

NO SCHOOL FOR 
STUDENTS 

Mon April 1 

Student First Day Back Tue, April 2 

8th Grade Community 
Project Showcase @ 

Shortridge High School 

Thu, Apr 11 
6:00-8:00p.m. 

Discovery Days Thur, April 4 & 
Fri, April 5 

5th Grade Exhibition Fri, April 12 
11 – 12:30 p.m. 

Kids Night In 
Benefiting 7th Grade DC Trip 

Fri, Apr 12 
4:00 – 7:30 p.m. 

PTSA Meeting Mon, Apr 22 
6:00 p.m. 

5th Grade Artist 
Showcase 

Tues, April 30 
5:30-6:15 p.m. 

CFI 84 Musical 
Sat, Apr 27  
2:00 p.m. &  

7:00 p.m 
 

 

May 2024	
Teacher Appreciation 

Week May 6-10 

Gardening Day	 Fri, May 3 
Evening with the Arts 

Spring Orchestra & 
Choir Concert 

Fri, May 10 

PTSA Meeting Mon, May 13 
6:00 p.m. 

Field Day Tue, May 14 

Bike to School Day Wed, May 15 

8th Grade DC Trip Thur, May 16-
Mon, May 20 

8th Grade Promotion Wed, May 24 
2:00 p.m. 

Last Student Day Thur, May 23 

Teacher Records Day Fri , May 24 

 
 

Quarter Dates 

Quarter 1 July 31st-October 6th  

Quarter 2 October 16th-December 19th  

Quarter 3 January 8th-March 15th  

Quarter 4 March 18th -May 23rd   

 

Athletics 2023-2024 

 
Fall 
2023 

 

Baseball (5th-8th) 
Softball (5th-8th)  
Tennis (7th-8th) 

Volleyball (5th-8th) 

Winter 
2023-2024 

Boys Basketball (5th-8th) 
Futsal (5th-8th) 

Girls Basketball (5th-8th) 
Wrestling (7th-8th) 

Spring 
2024 

Flag Football (3rd-6th) 
7-on-7 Football (7th-8th)  

Soccer (5th-8th) 
Track & Field (5th-8th) 

 
 

Parent Coffees 

Come and enjoy coffee and help our teachers with 
copies and other projects in the parent center.   

 
Aug 15, Sept 13, Oct 23, Nov 16, Dec 5,  
Jan 10, Feb 12, Mar 14, Apr 16, May 8 

 
 

9:20-10:20 a.m. 

Midterms & Progress Reports 

Quarter 1 Midterm: September 8th 
Progress Report: October 20th   

Quarter 2 
Midterm: November 17th  
Progress Report: January 12th  

Quarter 3 
Midterm: February 9th  
Progress Report: March 21st    

Quarter 4 Midterm: April 26th  
Progress Report: May 24th  

 


